
Startlista Förbundsmästerskap
Simonstorp 2020-03-07

Klass Mskap Upprop

1 1 GF 3 SÖ Sen Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 08:40

1 2 GF Elit SÖ Sen Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 3 GF Elit SÖ Sen Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 4 GF Elit SÖ Sen Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 5 GF 3 SÖ Sen Mikael Carlsson Bälgviken 08:40

1 6 GF Elit SÖ Sen Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 7 08:40

1 8 GF 55 SÖ Vet Göran Hägg Bälgviken 08:40

2 1 GF Elit ST Sen Jan Wallerström Ununge 09:00

2 2 GF 3 ÖS Sen Mikael Berkelund Åtvid 09:00

2 3 GF 4 ÖS Sen Niklas Moberg Finspong 09:00

2 4 GF Elit ST Sen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 09:00

2 5 GF 55 ÖS Vet Göran Björkman Åtvid 09:00

2 6 GF 75 ÖS Vet Nils Knutsson Åtvid 09:00

2 7 GF 65 ÖS Vet Sölve Pihl Finspong 09:00

2 8 GF 55 ÖS Vet Peter Berkelund Åtvid 09:00

3 1 GF Ki ST Ki Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:20

3 2 GF Ki Övr Per Svensson Törnsfall 09:20

3 3 GF Ki ST Ki Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:20

3 4 GF Ki Övr Conny Svensson Törnsfall 09:20

3 5 GF Ki ST Ki Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg 09:20

3 6 09:20

3 7 GF Ki ST Ki Björn Schmidt Rosersberg 09:20

3 8 GF 65 SÖ Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 09:20

4 1 GF Ki Övr Jan Eriksson Haraker 09:40

4 2 GF 2 Övr David Stadig Fagersta 09:40

4 3 GF 4 VM Sen Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker 09:40

4 4 GF 65 ST Ligg Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 09:40

4 5 GF 55 VM Vet Bengt Lundgren Haraker 09:40

4 6 GF 65 ST Ligg Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:40

4 7 GF 55 VM Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta 09:40

4 8 GF 55 VM Vet Åke af Bjerken Haraker 09:40

5 1 10:00

5 2 10:00

5 3 10:00

5 4 10:00

5 5 10:00

5 6 10:00

5 7 10:00

5 8 10:00



6 1 GF Ki ST Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 10:20

6 2 GF Ki ST Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 10:20

6 3 GF Ki ST Ki Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 10:20

6 4 GF Ki ST Ki Philip Hallström Bromma Solna 10:20

6 5 GF Ki ST Ki Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn 10:20

6 6 GF 55 SÖ Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:20

6 7 GF Ki ST Ki Mauritz Östlund Össeby Garn 10:20

6 8 GF 55 SÖ Vet Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:20

7 1 GF 4 VM Sen Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna 10:40

7 2 GF 4 ST Sen Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 10:40

7 3 GF 55 ST Vet Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 10:40

7 4 GF 55 ST Vet Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 10:40

7 5 GF 55 VM Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:40

7 6 GF 75 ST Ligg Bengt Granberg Lidingö 10:40

7 7 GF 55 VM Vet Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:40

7 8 GF 65 ST Ligg Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 10:40

8 1 GF 2 Övr Kent Thiel Skultuna 11:00

8 2 GF 65 UP  Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 11:00

8 3 GF U Övr Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta 11:00

8 4 GF 75 Övr Jan Norlander Skultuna 11:00

8 5 GF 65 UP  Vet Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala 11:00

8 6 GF 55 VM Vet Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 11:00

8 7 GF 65 UP  Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 11:00

8 8 GF 55 VM Vet Rune Bäckman Skultuna 11:00

9 1 GF 65 Övr Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 11:15

9 2 GF 4 VM Sen Martin Andersson Skultuna 11:15

9 3 GF 4 VM Sen Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 11:15

9 4 GF 1 Övr Viktor Helmersson Västerås 11:15

9 5 GF 55 VM Vet Mats Andersson Skultuna 11:15

9 6 GF 65 ST Ligg Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 11:15

9 7 GF 55 VM Vet Leif Hedlund Skultuna 11:15

9 8 GF 75 ST Ligg Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 11:15

10 1 GF 3 UP Sen Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:30

10 2 GF 55 ST Vet Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna 11:30

10 3 GF 75 UP  Vet Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:30

10 4 GF 55 ST Vet Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 11:30

10 5 GF 75 UP  Vet Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:30

10 6 GF 65 UP  Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:30

10 7 GF 65 UP  Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:30

10 8 GF 65 UP  Vet Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:30

11 1 GF Ki ST Ki Thomas Elmberg Ununge 11:40

11 2 GF 4 ÖS Sen Michael Svensson Finspong 11:40

11 3 GF Elit Övr Liselott Danielsson Värnamo 11:40

11 4 GF 4 ST Sen Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:40

11 5 GF 55 Övr Leif Danielsson Värnamo 11:40

11 6 GF 1 SÖ Ligg Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 11:40

11 7 11:40

11 8 GF 1 SÖ Ligg Bengt Florin Oxelösund 11:40



12 1 GF 4 ST Sen Lars Berken TVÖR 11:50

12 2 GF Banl ÖS Sen Malin Swahn Torshag 11:50

12 3 GF 2 ST Ligg Jesper Berken TVÖR 11:50

12 4 GF 4 ST Sen Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 11:50

12 5 GF 4 ST Sen Johan Berken TVÖR 11:50

12 6 GF Banl ÖS Sen Mats Svahn Torshag 11:50

12 7 GF 1 Övr Fredrik Jürgensson Simonstorp 11:50

12 8 GF 75 ST Ligg Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 11:50

13 1 GF 4 ÖS Sen Thomas Bergman Torshag 12:00

13 2 GF 4 ÖS Sen Patric Jonsson Torshag 12:00

13 3 GF 3 ÖS Sen Örjan Walterhed Torshag 12:00

13 4 GF 4 ÖS Sen Emil Diddilié Krokek 12:00

13 5 GF U Övr Pontus Diddilié Krokek 12:00

13 6 GF 1 VMJun Fredrik Enström Sala 12:00

13 7 GF 75 VM Vet Hans Eriksson Sala 12:00

13 8 GF U VMJun Elis Enström Sala 12:00
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6 2 GF Ki ST Ki Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 10:20

6 4 GF Ki ST Ki Philip Hallström Bromma Solna 10:20

7 2 GF 4 ST Sen Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 10:40

7 4 GF 55 ST Vet Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 10:40

10 2 GF 55 ST Vet Margaretha Ottosson Bromma Solna 11:30

12 8 GF 75 ST Ligg Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 11:50

1 1 GF 3 SÖ Sen Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 08:40

1 2 GF Elit SÖ Sen Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 3 GF Elit SÖ Sen Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 4 GF Elit SÖ Sen Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 5 GF 3 SÖ Sen Mikael Carlsson Bälgviken 08:40

1 6 GF Elit SÖ Sen Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 08:40

1 8 GF 55 SÖ Vet Göran Hägg Bälgviken 08:40

8 2 GF 65 UP  Vet Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 11:00

9 1 GF 65 Övr Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 11:15

4 2 GF 2 Övr David Stadig Fagersta 09:40

4 7 GF 55 VM Vet Lars Lindgren Fagersta 09:40

2 3 GF 4 ÖG Sen Niklas Moberg Finspong 09:00

2 7 GF 65 Sölve Pihl Finspong 09:00

11 2 GF 4 ÖG Sen Michael Svensson Finspong 11:40

10 8 GF 65 UP  Vet Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:30

4 1 GF Ki Övr Jan Eriksson Haraker 09:40

4 3 GF 4 VM Sen Rasmus Erikson Widfors Haraker 09:40

4 5 GF 55 VM Vet Bengt Lundgren Haraker 09:40

4 8 GF 55 VM Vet Åke af Bjerken Haraker 09:40

13 4 GF 4 ÖG Sen Emil Diddilié Krokek 12:00

13 5 GF U Övr Pontus Diddilié Krokek 12:00

7 3 GF 55 ST Vet Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 10:40

7 6 GF 75 ST Ligg Bengt Granberg Lidingö 10:40

7 8 GF 65 ST Ligg Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 10:40

11 6 GF 1 SÖ Ligg Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 11:40

11 8 GF 1 SÖ Ligg Bengt Florin Oxelösund 11:40

8 5 GF 65 UP  Vet Göran Jansson Rasbo Vaksala 11:00



3 1 GF Ki ST Ki Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:20

3 3 GF Ki ST Ki Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 09:20

3 5 GF Ki ST Ki Yvonne Schmidt Rosersberg 09:20

3 7 GF Ki ST Ki Björn Schmidt Rosersberg 09:20

10 4 GF 55 ST Vet Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 11:30

12 4 GF 4 ST Sen Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 11:50

13 6 GF 1 VMJun Fredrik Enström Sala 12:00

13 7 GF 75 VM Vet Hans Eriksson Sala 12:00

13 8 GF U VMJun Elis Enström Sala 12:00

12 7 GF 1 Övr Fredrik Jürgensson Simonstorp 11:50

8 7 GF 65 UP  Vet Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 11:00

7 1 GF 4 VM Sen Fabian Heden Svensson Skultuna 10:40

7 5 GF 55 VM Vet Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:40

7 7 GF 55 VM Vet Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:40

8 1 GF 2 Övr Kent Thiel Skultuna 11:00

8 4 GF 75 Övr Jan Norlander Skultuna 11:00

8 6 GF 55 VM Vet Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 11:00

8 8 GF 55 VM Vet Rune Bäckman Skultuna 11:00

9 2 GF 4 VM Sen Martin Andersson Skultuna 11:15

9 5 GF 55 VM Vet Mats Andersson Skultuna 11:15

9 7 GF 55 VM Vet Leif Hedlund Skultuna 11:15

4 4 GF 65 ST Ligg Lennart Pree Sth Amatör 09:40

4 6 GF 65 ST Ligg Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:40

9 6 GF 65 ST Ligg Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 11:15

9 8 GF 75 ST Ligg Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 11:15

8 3 GF U Övr Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp Tolfta 11:00

12 2 GF Banl ÖG Sen Malin Swahn Torshag 11:50

12 6 GF Banl ÖG Sen Mats Svahn Torshag 11:50

13 1 GF 4 ÖG Sen Thomas Bergman Torshag 12:00

13 2 GF 4 ÖG Sen Patric Jonsson Torshag 12:00

13 3 GF 3 ÖG Sen Örjan Walterhed Torshag 12:00

3 8 GF 65 SÖ Vet Anette Dahlenius Trosa Vagnhärad 09:20

12 1 GF 4 ST Sen Lars Berken TVÖR 11:50

12 3 GF 2 ST Ligg Jesper Berken TVÖR 11:50

12 5 GF 4 ST Sen Johan Berken TVÖR 11:50

3 2 GF Ki Övr Per Svensson Törnsfall 09:20

3 4 GF Ki Övr Conny Svensson Törnsfall 09:20

2 1 GF Elit ST Sen Jan Wallerström Ununge 09:00

2 4 GF Elit ST Sen Stefan Lundqvist Ununge 09:00

11 1 GF Ki ST Ki Thomas Elmberg Ununge 11:40

11 4 GF 4 ST Sen Peter Lundqvist Ununge 11:40



6 6 GF 55 SÖ Vet Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:20

6 8 GF 55 SÖ Vet Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:20

11 3 GF Elit Övr Liselott Danielsson Värnamo 11:40

11 5 GF 55 Övr Leif Danielsson Värnamo 11:40

9 3 GF 4 VM Sen Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 11:15

9 4 GF 1 Övr Viktor Helmersson Västerås 11:15

2 2 GF 3 ÖG Sen Mikael Berkelund Åtvid 09:00

2 5 GF 55 Göran Björkman Åtvid 09:00

2 6 GF 75 Nils Knutsson Åtvid 09:00

2 8 GF 55 Peter Berkelund Åtvid 09:00

10 6 GF 65 UP  Vet Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:30

6 1 GF Ki ST Ki Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 10:20

6 3 GF Ki ST Ki Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 10:20

6 5 GF Ki ST Ki Kim Pantzar Össeby Garn 10:20

6 7 GF Ki ST Ki Mauritz Östlund Össeby Garn 10:20

10 1 GF 3 UP Sen Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:30

10 3 GF 75 UP  Vet Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:30

10 5 GF 75 UP  Vet Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:30

10 7 GF 65 UP  Vet Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:30


